4).

Wild Bird Feed Black Gold Dog Food

Black Oil Sunflower (20b)  $14.00 22/12 Big Red Nuggets $27.25 POULIN GR AlN

Black Oil Sunflower (50 Ib.) $25.00 24/14 Ocean Fish & Oats $35.00 Leading Animal Nutrition w

Striped Sunflower (25 Ib.) $18.75 24/14 Beef & Barley $35.00 ‘

Striped Sunflower (50 Ib.) $32.75 26/16 Chicken & Rice $35.00 A

Sunflower Chips (10 Ib.) $13.50 26/18 Performance (151b.)  $14.45 GREEN MOUNTAIN PEEDS

Sunflower Chips (50 Ib.) $65.00 26/18 Performance (50 Ib.)  $32.80 R R

Peanuts Shelled (10 Ib.) $11.00 27/12 Mature 7+ $34.25

Peanuts Shelled (50 Ib.) $55.00 30/20 Puppy $39.75

Peanuts In-Shell (5 Ib.) $8.00 26/16 GF Salmon&Whitefish ~ $38.00

Peanuts In-Shell (25 Ib.) $35.00 30/16 GF Beef & Venison $38.00

Shafer Wild Bird Mix (10 Ib.) $5.00 32/18 Turkey & Quail $38.00

Shafer Wild Bird Mix (25 Ib.) $13.00

Shafer Wild Bird Mix (50 Ib.)  $24.00 Cat Products

Melody Bird Mix (20 Ib.) $13.90 Buttons & Bows (20 Ib.) $14.50

Melody Bird Mix (40 Ib.) $24.50 Buttons & Bows (40 Ib.) $28.75 .

Symphony Bird Mix (20 Ib.) $15.90 Earthborn Holistic (5 Ib.) $15.00

Symphony Bird Mix (40 Ib.) $28.50 Earthborn Holistic (14 Ib.) $30.00 seed & Feed

Fruit N Berry (5 1b.) $10.00 Scoopable Litter (25 Ib.) $10.75

Fruit N Berry (20 Ib.) $29.00 Scoopable Litter (50 Ib.) $16.75 48 Cherryfield Stretch

Nut N Berry (5 Ib.) $10.00 Gravy Pleasers 48 var. pk $27.60 M ||br|dge, ME 04658

Nut N Berry (20 Ib.) $29.00

Thistle Seed (5 Ib.) $7.50 Green Mountain Organic 5 9 8_8 543

Thistle Seed (25 Ib.) $27.00 Layer Pellets $27.25

Suet $1.19 Soy Free Layer Pellets $27.00 www.cherryfieldseedandfeed.com
Layer Mash $28.00 T e i e e L e

Wood Pellets Scratch $24.65 B S _

Lignetics 70/30 Blend $6.30 Pig Grower $26.87 a "N f

Pallet $315.00 Sheep/Goat Pellets $26.00 BLACK GOLD :
Chick Starter Mash $30.20 "
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Dairy Feeds
Hi-Line 16%

Textra 14%

All Stock 13% Pellet
Opti-CAF

Ingredients

Whole Corn

Coarse Crack Corn
Fine Crack Corn
Steam Flake Corn
Alfalfa Pellets
Alfalfa/Timothy Cubes 11%
Timothy Pellets

Beet Shreds W/Soy Oil
Bran

Whole Oats

Select Rolled Oats

Swine Feed
Pig Starter Crumblets
Pig Grower Pellets

Sheep & Goat

Lamb & Kid Starter
Sheep Complete Pellet
Dairy Goat 18%

Sweet Goat 18%
Stock NCA 16% Sweet
Meat Goat Pellet

$14.45
$15.25
$13.85
$18.85

$12.75
$13.90
$15.60
$13.00
$20.00
$20.15
$21.80
$17.30
$16.50
$12.85
$13.80

$18.10
$16.00

$17.10
$16.45
$17.70
$16.75
$16.50
$17.00

Equi-Pro Feeds

Mare and Foal
PerforMAX 12:12 Sweet
Pro-Max 12 Pellet
Premium Senior
Performance 10:12
East Coast Race

E-Tec Feeds
Fiber Max
Carb-Safe

One

Senior Low Carb
Balancer

Decade Feeds
Challenger 14:8
Endurance Sport 11:8
Sprint Extreme 13%
Complete Diet 13%
Stable Sweet Tradition

Horse Misc.

Forage Extender MINI
Forage Extender LRG
Rice Bran Max-E-Glo

Shavings
Small or Med
10 or more

All Prices Subject To Change Without Notice

$21.20
$20.40
$20.30
$21.10
$20.40
$22.30

$22.70
$21.40
$19.70
$21.20
$29.30

$17.85
$17.10
$18.45
$15.85
$16.65

$15.60
$15.60
$39.30

$6.00
$5.75

Poultry Feeds

Grower Crumblets
Layer Pellet

Layer Crumble

Egg Production Plus
Broiler Crumble

Scratch Feed

Chick Starter (25 Ib.)
Chick Starter (50 Ib.)
Turkey-Game Grow 20%
Turkey-Game Start 28%
Gamebird Start/Grow 22%

Lucerne Farms
Hi-Fiber

Hi-Fiber Gold

Alfa Supreme
Totally Timothy
Koop Clean Bedding
Premium Hay

Specialty Feeds

Maint. 16% Rabbit (25 Ib.)
Maint. 16% Rabbit (50 Ib.)
Growth 18% Rabbit
Llama Pellet

Llama Milk Cria

Northeast Deer

Deer Block

Barley

$17.05
$16.65
$17.15
$19.10
$18.25
$15.25
$11.65
$18.15
$17.45
$20.00
$19.00

$16.35
$15.85
$17.05
$16.65
$15.60
$14.40

$11.90
$18.65
$19.45
$22.40
$19.50
0.0.S.
$10.00
$12.50



