Wild Bird Feed		Black Gold Dog Food	
Black Oil Sunflower (20 lb.)	\$14.00	22/12 Big Red Nuggets	\$27.25
Black Oil Sunflower (50 lb.)	\$25.00	24/14 Ocean Fish & Oats	\$35.00
Striped Sunflower (25 lb.)	\$18.75	24/14 Beef & Barley	\$35.00
Striped Sunflower (50 lb.)	\$32.75	26/16 Chicken & Rice	\$35.00
Sunflower Chips (10 lb.)	\$13.50	26/18 Performance (15 lb.)	\$14.45
Sunflower Chips (50 lb.)	\$65.00	26/18 Performance (50 lb.)	\$32.80
Peanuts Shelled (10 lb.)	\$11.00	27/12 Mature 7+	\$34.25
Peanuts Shelled (50 lb.)	\$55.00	30/20 Puppy	\$39.75
Peanuts In-Shell (5 lb.)	\$8.00	26/16 GF Salmon&Whitefish	\$38.00
Peanuts In-Shell (25 lb.)	\$35.00	30/16 GF Beef & Venison	\$38.00
Shafer Wild Bird Mix (10 lb.)	\$5.00	32/18 Turkey & Quail	\$38.00
Shafer Wild Bird Mix (25 lb.)	\$13.00		
Shafer Wild Bird Mix (50 lb.)	\$24.00	Cat Products	
Melody Bird Mix (20 lb.)	\$13.90	Buttons & Bows (20 lb.)	\$14.50
Melody Bird Mix (40 lb.)	\$24.50	Buttons & Bows (40 lb.)	\$28.75
Symphony Bird Mix (20 lb.)	\$15.90	Earthborn Holistic (5 lb.)	\$15.00
Symphony Bird Mix (40 lb.)	\$28.50	Earthborn Holistic (14 lb.)	\$30.00
Fruit N Berry (5 lb.)	\$10.00	Scoopable Litter (25 lb.)	\$10.75
Fruit N Berry (20 lb.)	\$29.00	Scoopable Litter (50 lb.)	\$16.75
Nut N Berry (5 lb.)	\$10.00	Gravy Pleasers 48 var. pk	\$27.60
Nut N Berry (20 lb.)	\$29.00		
Thistle Seed (5 lb.)	\$7.50	Green Mountain Organic	
Thistle Seed (25 lb.)	\$27.00	Layer Pellets	\$27.25
Suet	\$1.19	Soy Free Layer Pellets	\$27.00
		Layer Mash	\$28.00
Wood Pellets		Scratch	\$24.65
Lignetics 70/30 Blend	\$6.30	Pig Grower	\$26.87
Pallet	\$315.00	Sheep/Goat Pellets	\$26.00
		Chick Starter Mash	\$30.20









48 Cherryfield Stretch Milbridge, ME 04658

598-8543

www.cherryfieldseedandfeed.com Follow us on FB: Cherryfield Seed and Feed Follow us on Instagram: cherryfieldseedfeed



March 10, 2021

Dairy Feeds		Equi-Pro Feeds		Poultry Feeds				
Hi-Line 16%	\$14.45	Mare and Foal	\$21.20	Grower Crumblets	\$17.05			
Textra 14%	\$15.25	PerforMAX 12:12 Sweet	\$20.40	Layer Pellet	\$16.65			
All Stock 13% Pellet	\$13.85	Pro-Max 12 Pellet	\$20.30	Layer Crumble	\$17.15			
Opti-CAF	\$18.85	Premium Senior	\$21.10	Egg Production Plus	\$19.10			
		Performance 10:12	\$20.40	Broiler Crumble	\$18.25			
Ingredients		East Coast Race	\$22.30	Scratch Feed	\$15.25			
Whole Corn	\$12.75			Chick Starter (25 lb.)	\$11.65			
Coarse Crack Corn	\$13.90	E-Tec Feeds		Chick Starter (50 lb.)	\$18.15			
Fine Crack Corn	\$15.60	Fiber Max	\$22.70	Turkey-Game Grow 20%	\$17.45			
Steam Flake Corn	\$13.00	Carb-Safe	\$21.40	Turkey-Game Start 28%	\$20.00			
Alfalfa Pellets	\$20.00	One	\$19.70	Gamebird Start/Grow 22%	\$19.00			
Alfalfa/Timothy Cubes 11%	\$20.15	Senior Low Carb	\$21.20					
Timothy Pellets	\$21.80	Balancer	\$29.30	Lucerne Farms				
Beet Shreds W/Soy Oil	\$17.30			Hi-Fiber	\$16.35			
Bran	\$16.50	Decade Feeds		Hi-Fiber Gold	\$15.85			
Whole Oats	\$12.85	Challenger 14:8	\$17.85	Alfa Supreme	\$17.05			
Select Rolled Oats	\$13.80	Endurance Sport 11:8	\$17.10	Totally Timothy	\$16.65			
		Sprint Extreme 13%	\$18.45	Koop Clean Bedding	\$15.60			
Swine Feed		Complete Diet 13%	\$15.85	Premium Hay	\$14.40			
Pig Starter Crumblets	\$18.10	Stable Sweet Tradition	\$16.65					
Pig Grower Pellets	\$16.00			Specialty Feeds				
		Horse Misc.		Maint. 16% Rabbit (25 lb.)	\$11.90			
Sheep & Goat		Forage Extender MINI	\$15.60	Maint. 16% Rabbit (50 lb.)	\$18.65			
Lamb & Kid Starter	\$17.10	Forage Extender LRG	\$15.60	Growth 18% Rabbit	\$19.45			
Sheep Complete Pellet	\$16.45	Rice Bran Max-E-Glo	\$39.30	Llama Pellet	\$22.40			
Dairy Goat 18%	\$17.70			Llama Milk Cria	\$19.50			
Sweet Goat 18%	\$16.75	Shavings		Northeast Deer	0.0.S.			
Stock NCA 16% Sweet	\$16.50	Small or Med	\$6.00	Deer Block	\$10.00			
Meat Goat Pellet	\$17.00	10 or more	\$5.75	Barley	\$12.50			
All Prices Subject To Change Without Notice								